

and



Affiliated Business Arrangement Disclosure Statement

This is to give you notice that Pamela Sauceda is the sole owner of both Pam's Homes, Inc., and Mobile Home Mortgage.

Because of this relationship, any referral may provide Pam's Homes, Mobile Home Mortgage, and their respective employees and agents, with a financial or other benefit.

Pam's Homes, Inc., and Mobile Home Mortgage employees and/or agents cannot and do not require their customers, to do business with the affiliate company in order to acquire financing for and/or purchase a manufactured home. THERE ARE OTHER FINANCING AND REAL ESTATE BROKERAGES AVAILABLE WITH SIMILAR SERVICES. YOU ARE FREE TO SHOP AROUND TO DETERMINE THAT YOU ARE RECEIVING THE BEST SERVICE AND THE BEST RATE FOR THESE SERVICES.

Acknowledgement

I/We have read this disclosure form, and understand that the Pam's Homes, Inc., and/or Mobile Home Mortgage may refer me/us to their affiliate company and that their respective company, and their respective employees and agents, including potentially the agents representing me/us in this transaction, may received a financial or other benefit as the result of any such referral.

Borrower Signature	 Date	Borrower Signature	 Date